
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg21.07.2007 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.12 Zielfernrohrgewehr 2Einzelwertung -
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Werner
Schmitt
Kwade
Fukarek
Gerber
Lützelschwab
Schmitt
Prechtl
Prechtl
Schöffmann
Harbarth
Spreng
Plaueln
Jourdan
Schneider
Wanitschek
Sauer
Lehr
Schmitt
Seib
Baumann
Stadler
Vogt
Stumpf
Bayer
Pohlmann
Pöschel
Pohlmann
Stöckle
Pitfield
Tränkle
Seitz
Faulhaber
König
Spiller
Bosch
Mack
Sihler
Eppler
Bäßler
Schwegler
Mann

Klaus
Manfred
Ulrich
Walter
Thomas
Joachim-Rudi
May
Hubert
Gottfried
Gerhard
Stefan
Karl-Ludwig
Dirk
Volker
Uwe-Dieter
Klaus
Edgar
Hans-Helmut
Leif-Erik
Gabriela
Arnold
Birgit
Dieter
Peter
Christoph
Ulrike
Heralt
Frank
Thomas
Adrian
Heinz Peter
Volker
Thomas
Markus
Walter
Rainer
Hendrik
Hans-Ulrich
Peter
Karl Otto
Klaus
Peter
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31921
21038
11318
2608
5898
32564
26872
3369
5899
13482
4012
29681
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21571
35844
10684
20066
39435
7402
3054
37556
29018
22808
4288
35945
31055
32182
33136
3016
12556
25983
37471
21510
12608
14707
29216
32667
13254
19289
28136
22942

SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Gol - Sniper
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Reihen
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Heuberg
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Heuberg
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG BW Stuttgart
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Ort: Schießstätte: 



LM Baden-Württemberg
Philippsburg

21.07.2007

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.12 Zielfernrohrgewehr 2
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SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Gol - Sniper 1
SLG Gol - Sniper 2
SLG Steinachtal 2
SLG Steinachtal 1
SLG Steinachtal 3
SLG Bruchsal
SLG BW Stuttgart

Werner, Klaus
Jourdan, Volker
Wanitschek, Klaus
Stumpf, Peter
Tränkle, Heinz Peter
Lehr, Hans-Helmut
Baumann, Arnold
Bäßler, Karl Otto

Fukarek, Walter
Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi
Seib, Gabriela
Schmitt, Manfred
Harbarth, Stefan
Bayer, Christoph
Pitfield, Adrian
Mann, Peter

Sauer, Edgar
Prechtl, Gottfried
Kwade, Ulrich
Schmitt, May
Schöffmann, Gerhard
Pohlmann, Frank
Vogt, Dieter
Spiller, Walter

Spreng, Karl-Ludwig
Gerber, Thomas
Prechtl, Hubert
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
Plaueln, Dirk
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291
286
258
254
142
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